

4
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of Reference mark					bench pillar 7/c
From T.A.B. page no- 1					
				Qty = 1.17 Km	
				@ Rs. 10365.76/Km	
				= Rs. 12128.00	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of Reference pillar					
From T.A.B. page no- 2					
				Qty = 1.17 Km	
				@ Rs. 10639.14/Km	
				= Rs. 12448.00	
Item No- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.A.B. page no- 2					
				Qty = 0.35 H	

Continuation

@ Rs. 51133.76/m

= Rs. 17897.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/5					
Construction of subgrade - T/S					
From T. & B. page no - 3					
					$Qty = 2154.60 m^3$
					@ Rs. 176.58/m ³
					= Rs. 380459.00
Item No - 5/7					
Box cutting @/m in excavation					
From T. & B. page no -					
					$Qty = 16.13 m^3$
					@ Rs. 74.16/m ³
					= Rs. 1196.00
Item No - 6/9					
Construction of C.S.B.					
From T. & B. page no - 3					
					$Qty = 623.63 m^3$
					@ Rs. 2949.83/m ³
					= Rs. 1839602.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/23					
Branding and fixing typical					
MNG, SY in formwork sign - #5					
Item 5-9-B page no - 2					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ 11459.50/ea
					= 22919.00
					Rs. 2286649.00
ADD 4.5 T-02 = 21.27439800					
ADD 1.1 @ 21 = 23.22866.00					
ADD 5-A = 14.25800.00					
					Rs. 2609713.00
less for below @ 0.03% = 783.00					
					Rs. 2608930.00
Subm					
10/12/2021					
J.E.					

Continuation

AHER
 (AHER)
 08/02/22